
MEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Men's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Hayden  Killian Caney Valley 139.8 165.0 0

2 Tanner  Strathe Erie High School 140.0 160.0 0

3 Kammer Barton Cherryvale High School 140.0 155.0 0

4 Joshua Coats Cherryvale High School 140.0 155.0 0

5 Layne  Denny Caney Valley 137.2 145.0 0

6 Myles Highbarger Bluestem High School 139.6 145.0 0

7 Evan Worrell Bluestem High School 140.0 125.0 0

8 Hunter Thompson Bluestem High School 139.2 120.0 0

Men's 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Joshua Coats Cherryvale High School 140.0 270.0 0

2 Myles Highbarger Bluestem High School 139.6 265.0 0

3 Hayden  Killian Caney Valley 139.8 250.0 0

4 Layne  Denny Caney Valley 137.2 245.0 0

5 Tanner  Strathe Erie High School 140.0 225.0 0

6 Kammer Barton Cherryvale High School 140.0 210.0 0

7 Hunter Thompson Bluestem High School 139.2 175.0 0

8 Evan Worrell Bluestem High School 140.0 0 0

Men's 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Myles Highbarger Bluestem High School 139.6 175.0 0

2 Hayden  Killian Caney Valley 139.8 150.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Joshua Coats Cherryvale High School 140.0 150.0 0

4 Kammer Barton Cherryvale High School 140.0 145.0 0

5 Hunter Thompson Bluestem High School 139.2 140.0 0

6 Tanner  Strathe Erie High School 140.0 140.0 0

7 Layne  Denny Caney Valley 137.2 130.0 0

8 Evan Worrell Bluestem High School 140.0 115.0 0

Men's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Myles Highbarger Bluestem High School 139.6 585.0 10

2 Joshua Coats Cherryvale High School 140.0 575.0 8

3 Hayden  Killian Caney Valley 139.8 565.0 6

4 Tanner  Strathe Erie High School 140.0 525.0 4

5 Layne  Denny Caney Valley 137.2 520.0 2

6 Kammer Barton Cherryvale High School 140.0 510.0 1

7 Hunter Thompson Bluestem High School 139.2 435.0 0

8 Evan Worrell Bluestem High School 140.0 240.0 0


